
APPETIZERS
Ask about our Happy Hour

Monday - Friday 4:00-7:00

9.99Batter Fried Chicken Tenders            
Five chicken tenders hand battered and deep fried to a
golden brown. Try them Buffalo style!

10.99- ½ 8.99Stacked Nachos                           
House-made corn chips topped with chili, refried
beans, melted jack & cheddar cheese, jalapenos,
tomatoes, chives and sour cream.

6.99House Made Cheese Toast  Freshly
baked french bread covered with a two cheese blend
with herbs and finished in the oven

9.99- ½ 7.99Loaded Potato Chips         
Yukon gold ruffle chips topped with jack & cheddar
cheese, real bacon, sour cream, and chives.

9.99Spinach & Artichoke Dip  A creamy
blend of parmesan cheese, spinach, artichoke hearts,
fresh cream and seasonings.  Served with warm
multicolored tortilla chips.

8.99Mozzarella Sticks                           
Lightly breaded and deep fried served with warm
marinara sauce.

12.49CLASIC SHRIMP lOUISIANNE  Six large
shrimp sautéed in our own cajun butter and served
sizzling hot

9.99½ 7.99Batter Fried Mushrooms 
Fresh batter fried mushrooms served with our dijon
horseradish sauce.

12.49Crab shrimp mushroom dip         
Shrimp and mushrooms slowly simmered in a cajun
cream sauce.  Served with fried pita bread.

9.49Spinach & Chicken Flat Bread            
Our house-made spinach & artichoke dip served over
warm flatbread, topped with mixed cheese,smoked
bacon, and grilled chicken and finished in the oven.

SOUP & SALAD
11.99Colby's Cobb Salad                                  

Fried chicken tenders, smoked bacon, black olives,
artichoke hearts, radishes, scallions, and tomatoes.

11.99Chicken Fruit Salad                       
House-made pineapple chicken salad served with
seasonal fresh fruit and our house-made orange
apricot sauce on the side.

11.99Southwestern Chicken Salad 
Grilled chicken, jack & cheddar cheese, pico de gallo,
guacamole, sour cream, scallions, and tortilla strips.

11.99Traditional Chef Salad                  
Ham, turkey, jack & cheddar cheese, smoked bacon,
tomatoes, chopped eggs, and almonds.

B: 7.99C: 5.99New Orleans Gumbo               
A delicious blend of shrimp, scallops, chicken, onions,
peppers, andouille sausage and rice.

11.99Lite Lunch                                                        
A 6 oz grilled chicken breast served with your choice
of two side items.  Substitute grilled salmon for 3.99

B: 6.79C: 4.49Loaded Potato Soup          
Our house blend of cream, Idaho potatoes, carrots,
celery, and onion. Topped with cheese, chives, and real
smoked bacon.

9.99Soup & Our House Salad                           
A bowl of any of our three available soups served with
our house salad of mixed greens, smoked bacon,
chopped egg, tomatoes, and croutons.

House-Made Dressings
Buttermilk Ranch     Blue Cheese     Hot Bacon    Tarragon Vinaigrette    Balsamic Vinaigrette    Honey Mustard   

Raspberry Vinaigrette      Tomato Basil     Classic French   1000 Island



BURGERS & SANDWICHES
11.99Third Street Burger                                  

Wheat bun, jack cheese, smoked bacon, lettuce,
tomato, onion.

15.99Prime Rib Sandwich                               
Oven roasted Prime Rib served on a French roll with
house-made au-jus.

11.99Kentucky Burger                                    
Egg Bun, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion,
pickle.

11.79French Dip                                                
French roll, thinly sliced roast beef, jack cheese, and
house made au-jus on the side.

11.99Texas Burger                                                    
Egg bun, house-made chili, jack & cheddar cheese,
diced tomatoes, and chives.

12.99Salmon BLT                                                     
Wheat bun, bacon, lettuce, tomato, red onion.

11.99Hawaiian  Burger                                       
Egg bun, teriyaki glaze, fresh grilled pineapple

10.99Grilled Chicken                                   
Wheat bun, lettuce, tomato, onion.

10.29Club                                                                         
Oat-nut bread, smoked ham, turkey, jack & cheddar
cheese, tomato, lettuce.

ENTRÉES
28.99Oven Roasted Prime Rib                         

Slow roasted 12 oz aged USDA Choice or above. 
Served with au-jus.

15.99Fried Chicken Tenders                             
Hand battered and fried to a golden brown. Served
with our house-made sauces.

29.99Aged Center Cut Filet Mignon         
8 oz bacon-wrapped and grilled to perfection!

22.79Grilled Fresh Salmon or Tilapia    
Grilled, blackened, lemon peppered, or mesquite.

28.99Hawaiian Rib-Eye                                       
Aged 12 oz USDA Choice or above marinated in soy
sauce, pineapple juice, and spices. Topped with grilled
pineapple and a sweet soy glaze.

22.79Jumbo Crab Cakes                                   
Fresh lump blue crab, chopped onions, red and green
peppers sautéed golden brown, served on a bed of rice
pilaf, and topped with our house made cajun cream
sauce.28.99Rib-Eye                                                                  

Aged 12oz USDA Choice or above. Charbroiled, Try it
Blackened, or Mesquite!

19.79Cajun Shrimp & Scallops Linguine 
Linguine, shrimp, scallops,cajun spices, creamy
alfredo, mushrooms, tomatoes, and chives.26.49Bone-In Pork Chop                              

Prime hand cut bone-in and charbroiled to perfection! 16.99Lemon Pepper Chicken Penne
Alfredo                                                               
Lemon Pepper Grilled chicken tossed with alfredo
sauce and Penne.

21.99Allegro Pork Chops                                  
Prime Pork-loin medallions grilled, topped with an
allegro glaze and served with a complimentary portion
of our house baked apples. 16.99Chicken Broccoli Penne Alfredo 

Grilled chicken tossed with fresh steamed broccoli
florets, penne and a creamy alfredo sauce.

15.99Roast Beef Manhattan                           
A generous portion of roast beef topped with
mushroom demi-glace served over mashed potatoes
and texas toast.

15.99Our House Chicken                             
BBQ sauce, smoked ham, and jack cheese.

15.99Hawaiian Chicken  Teriyaki marinated
and topped with a sweet soy glaze and served on a bed
of rice pilaf.

Side Items
Idaho Baked Potato    * French Fries    * Sweet Potato Fries    * Waffle Fries      *  Steamed Broccoli     * Mashed Potatoes 

* Creamy Cole Slaw    * Cinnamon Apples    * Chef's Vegetable   * Rice Pilaf   * Penne Alfredo  * Fresh Fruit

Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry,or seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food born illness
especially if you have certain medical conditions.



CHARDONNAY
9.25   B:33kendall jackson 9.50   B:35Sonoma Cutrer

7.75  B:23Josh

SAUVIGNON BLANC
6.75  B:21Beringer 6.75  B:22Oyster Bay

PINOT GRIGIO
6.50  B:19Mezzo Corona

OTHER WHITE WINES
6.50   B:21Mezza Corona Moscato 6.50  B:19Beringer White Zinfandel

8.00 B:25Caposaldo Moscato 7.75   B:23Clean Slate Riesling

6.75   B:19Cupcake Moscato

CABERNET
8.25   B:25Line 39 6.75   B:19Cupcake Cabernet

9.25   B:33Kendall Jackson

MERLOT
9.25  B:33Kendall Jackson 6.50   B:18Cupcake Melot

8.25  B:25Line 39

PINOT NOIR
6.75  B:18Cupcake Noir 8.25  B:25Line 39

9.25. B:33Kendall Jackson

OTHER RED WINES
7.25 B:251000 Stories Red Zinfandel 9.25   B:33Coppola Claret

6.75  B:21Almos Malbec 7.00  B:22Apothic Red Blend
Our House Pour Wines CHARDONAY, PINOT GRIGIO, WHITE ZINFANDEL, PINOT NOIR,

CABERNET SAVUVIGNON, OR MERLOT $6.00
All bottled wines are available to go.  Just ask your server about re-corking your wine!



DESSERTS

5.99Chocolate Bourbon Pecan Pie 
Vanilla ice cream, caramel, and chocolate sauce
topped with real whipped cream.

5.99New York style Cheesecake                  
Topped with caramel, strawberries, or hot fudge, and
real whipped cream.

5.99Toll House Pie                                                  
Chocolate chip walnut cookie dough topped with
vanilla ice cream, hot fudge, and real whipped cream.

5.29Key Lime Pie                                                   
Fresh key lime custard topped with real whipped
cream.

5.99Molten Chocolate Cake                          
Warm fudge middle, topped with vanilla ice cream,
caramel, and real whipped cream.

5.29Extra thick milk shake                             
Choose from chocolate, banana, vanilla, caramel, or
strawberry.

5.99White Choc. Banana Cream Pie            
Graham cracker and almond crust, whipped banana
custard, fresh bananas, topped with real whipped
cream.

SMOOTHIES

5.29Stawberry Banana                                          
Fresh banana mixed with chocolate sauce, milk, and
crushed ice.

5.29Brooklyn  Blast                                     
Strawberries, fresh banana, milk, and crushed ice.

BARISTA BAR

2.99Double Espresso 4.99Café Latte

4.99café mocha 5.99Jamoca Caramel Shake                               
Double espresso, caramel, milk, and vanilla ice cream.

4.99Iced Café Latte
4.99Iced Café Mocha

4.99White Chocolate Mocha



LUNCH EXPRESS MENU
11:00-2:00 Monday-Saturday

Lunch sized portions with beverage and tax included.

12.99

Allegro Pork Chops                                           
Two pork-loin medallions charbroiled topped with our
allegro glaze served with a complimentary portion of
our cinnamon apples and your choice of one side item.

Chicken Fruit Salad                                   
House-made pineapple chicken salad served with
seasonal fresh fruit and our house-made orange
apricot sauce on the side.

Batter Fried Chicken Tenders             
Four chicken tenders deep fried to a golden brown.
Served with your choice of one side item.

Colby's Cobb Salad                                         
Fried chicken tenders, smoked bacon, black olives,
artichoke hearts, radishes, scallions, and tomatoes.

Lemon pepper Chicken  Penne Alfredo 
Lemon Pepper grilled chicken tossed with penne, and
alfredo sauce, served with our house salad.

Chef Salad                                                                    
Ham, turkey, jack & cheddar cheese, smoked bacon,
tomatoes, chopped eggs, and almonds.

Cajun Chicken Penne Alfredo  Blackened
chicken sautéed with green and red pepper, onions,
and alfredo sauce. Served with our house salad.

Southwestern Chicken Salad             
Grilled chicken, jack & cheddar cheese, pico de gallo,
guacamole, sour cream, scallions, and tortilla strips.

Chicken Salad Sandwich                          
Served on Oatnut bread with lettuce, tomato, and red
onion and your choice of one side item.

EARLY EVENING MENU
4:00-6:00 Monday-Saturday

Beverage, tax and Chef's dessert included.

18.99

Slow Roasted Prime Rib                                    
Served with au-jus, your choice of one side item, and
our house salad.

Batter Fried Chicken Tenders                    
Four chicken tenders batter fried and served with your
choice of one side item and our house salad.

North Atlantic Salmon                                    
Grilled, blackened, mesquite, or lemon peppered. 
Served with your choice of one side item and our house
salad.

Lemon Chicken  Penne Alfredo                  
Lemon Peppered grilled chicken tossed with alfredo. 
Served with our house salad.

Allegro Pork Chops                                      
Three pork-loin medallions charbroiled topped with
our allegro glaze, served with a complimentary portion
of our cinnamon apples and your choice of one side
item and our house salad.

Cajun Shrimp & Scallops Linguine           
Shrimp and scallops sautéed  in a creamy cajun sauce
with tomatoes, mushrooms, scallions .  Served with
our house salad.

Hawaiian Chicken                                         
Teriyaki marinated topped with grilled pineapple and
a sweet soy glaze, served on a bed of rice pilaf and our
house salad.

Cajun Chicken Penne                                       
Blackened chicken sautéed with green and red 
peppers, onions and alfredo sauce. Served with our
house salad.

Our House Chicken                                               
Char-grilled chicken basted with BBQ sauce and
topped with smoked ham and jack cheese.  Served with
your choice of one side item and our house salad.



X

11:00-2:00 Monday-Saturday
Lunch sized portions with beverage and tax included.

11.99


